
Team Civil

Peter Gwynne
National Civil Manager
Mobile +64 21 802 793
p.gwynne@iplex.co.nz

David Fryer
Territory Manager
Mobile +64 27 248 5621
d.fryer@iplex.co.nz

Tim Canning
South Island Projects Manager
Mobile +64 27 582 9379
t.canning@iplex.co.nz

South Island

Sales Support
Free Phone 0800 800 262
E-mail orders@iplex.co.nz

Quotations
E-mail quotes@iplex.co.nz

North Island

Dean Lusis
Territory Manager
Mobile +64 27 203 1268
d.lusis@iplex.co.nz

Bram Uljee
Territory Manager
Mobile  +64 27 201 5576
b.uljee@iplex.co.nz

Brendan Copeland
Territory Manager
Mobile +64 27 298 0691
b.copeland@iplex.co.nz


